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Rank Bib. Name Club Nation Category Run 1 Rank Penalty Run 2 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  Elite  
1 8 DANIEL SPRAGUE SONIKRACER AUS Elite 59.565 (1) 1:20.761 (15) 59.565

2 19 TAN HONG CHUN THC RACING SIN Elite 59.798 (2) 1:01.998 (1) 59.798 0.233

3 10 HILDAN AFOS KATANA POLYGON FACTORY TEAM INA Elite 1:01.812 (3) 1:03.344 (2) 1:01.812 2.247

4 7 DAFIT ISKANDAR INDONESIA - WIM TOP GUN INA Elite 1:02.242 (4) 1:05.099 (4) 1:02.242 2.677

5 11 IRVIN TAN THC RACING SIN Elite 1:02.798 (5) 1:04.284 (3) 1:02.798 3.233

6 22 IAN FRANCIS KREMPL UNSPRUNG ROLLICK DIVISION SIN Elite 1:03.763 (6) 1:07.235 (7) 1:03.763 4.198

7 24 NOR SHAHRIEL HAIZAT BIN AHMAD NAZALISELANGOR-THC RACING TEAM MAS Elite 1:04.012 (7) 1:10.508 (9) 1:04.012 4.447

8 28 YOHANSE DIDIT SAPUTRA UNJCC INA Elite 1:04.540 (8) 1:07.507 (8) 1:04.540 4.975

9 26 NURWARSITO INDONESIA - POLYGON INA Elite 1:05.837 (9) 1:05.245 (5) 1:05.245 5.680

10 14 MOHD HERMAN BIN MOHD ARSEK TEAM ELEMENTJB-BANSHEESG SIN Elite 1:05.888 (10) 1:05.408 (6) 1:05.408 5.843

11 12 JEREMIAH T3 TEAM TURTLE, SE7EN PHI Elite 1:09.588 (11) 1:12.142 (11) 1:09.588 10.023

12 1 AARON CHAN FAKAWIBANSHEE MAS Elite 1:10.175 (12) 1:13.245 (12) 1:10.175 10.610

13 20 MUHAMAD FAREEZ BIN BORHANUDINSELANGOR-THC RACING TEAM MAS Elite 3:43.403 (17) 1:11.236 (10) 1:11.236 11.671

14 18 WILLIAM CHAN YUE SHING TREK/UNSPRUNG/THC RACING SIN Elite 1:14.825 (13) 1:16.952 (13) 1:14.825 15.260

15 5 ANDI SETYAWAN MTB-BTM INA Elite 1:16.846 (14) 1:19.297 (14) 1:16.846 17.281

16 16 MARK TOH WI SOON SE7EN SIN Elite 1:32.278 (15) 15.000 1:38.291 (16) 15.000 1:32.278 32.713

17 23 MYK HOKAHFAI SE7EN SIN Elite 1:50.325 (16) 15.000 1:51.901 (17) 15.000 1:50.325 50.760
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  Open  
1 131 ISRO FUDIN MAHAKA CYCLING INA Open 1:06.800 (1) 1:13.132 (4) 1:06.800

2 83 AHMAD ZAIRI BIN ABDUL WAHAB ABS/RB RACINGTEAM MAS Open 1:07.590 (2) 1:20.352 (22) 1:07.590 0.790

3 110 NG CHEE KEONG THC RACING SIN Open 1:08.136 (3) 1:08.730 (1) 1:08.136 1.336

4 237 RADHI MILZAM MAHAKA CYCLING INA Open 1:09.188 (4) 1:12.036 (3) 1:09.188 2.388

5 138 ERICK PALOMO PHI Open 1:12.404 (6) 1:10.545 (2) 1:10.545 3.745

6 174 JACK JACOBS FOURTEEN AB - CRASH MONKEY - U INA Open 1:11.108 (5) 1:13.193 (5) 1:11.108 4.308

7 257 ANDEE SATRIA B MOHAMED RIDE BROTHERS SINGAPORE SIN Open 1:12.504 (7) 1:19.984 (20) 1:12.504 5.704

8 300 ARNOLD BARRION LACORTE CREST PURSUIT SIN Open 1:12.783 (8) 1:19.271 (15) 1:12.783 5.983

9 250 RIK OBEROI GBR Open 1:13.105 (9) 1:19.286 (16) 1:13.105 6.305

10 281 MOHD YUSOFF SIN Open 1:13.913 (10) 1:22.271 (27) 1:13.913 7.113

11 25 NUROSO POLYGON INA Open 1:13.961 (11) 1:16.325 (8) 1:13.961 7.161

12 102 KHAIRUL AZMAN BIN LOKMAN ABS/RB RACING TEAM MAS Open 1:14.148 (12) 1:20.688 (23) 1:14.148 7.348

13 270 YEONG WAI YIN RIDEBROTHERS SIN Open 1:14.200 (13) 1:19.532 (17) 1:14.200 7.400

14 158 ONG CHOON CHYE BIG BOOM CYCLE MAS Open 1:14.252 (14) 2:00.006 (84) 1:14.252 7.452

15 234 ZAMER ISKANDAR SHAH BIN LUTFI ALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM MAS Open 1:14.543 (15) 1:19.629 (19) 1:14.543 7.743

16 229 IAN YENG CHENG YENG SAINTS SIN Open 1:14.870 (16) 1:17.858 (13) 1:14.870 8.070

17 185 W INSON PEH AIK KIAT SIN Open 1:14.902 (17) 1:15.662 (6) 1:14.902 8.102

18 104 MOHD FAHMIE SENEN RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open 1:15.002 (18) 1:15.002 8.202

19 134 SETIJADI GUNAWAN MAHAKA CYCLING INA Open 1:15.054 (19) 1:17.307 (9) 1:15.054 8.254

20 222 FAIZ FAHRIN BIN HUSSIN RB RACING TEAM MAS Open 1:15.413 (20) 1:21.865 (26) 1:15.413 8.613

21 112 ERIC TO RODALINK SINGAPORE SIN Open 1:15.830 (21) 1:15.901 (7) 1:15.830 9.030

22 130 CHAPPY DANIEL MAHAKA CYCLING SIN Open 1:15.877 (22) 1:20.146 (21) 1:15.877 9.077

23 171 WALTON SEAH TEAM  ATTITUDEBIKES SIN Open 1:15.949 (23) 1:19.613 (18) 1:15.949 9.149

24 256 SAMMY TAN RODALINK SINGAPORE SIN Open 1:16.110 (24) 1:17.537 (10) 1:16.110 9.310

25 155 ANG ZI LIANG GORDON FITNESSFIRST SIN Open 1:16.156 (25) 1:18.192 (14) 1:16.156 9.356

26 241 MUHD FAUZAN BIN ABDUL RAHMANZHCSC MTB SIN Open 1:16.327 (26) 1:25.011 (31) 1:16.327 9.527

27 157 LIN YOU SHEN SE7EN, ZHCSC SIN Open 1:16.462 (27) 1:16.462 9.662

28 240 LOH JIA WEN KEITH SIN Open 1:16.768 (28) 1:39.215 (63) 1:16.768 9.968

29 284 FOO YONG  WEI KENNY SE7EN SIN Open 1:16.886 (29) 1:16.886 10.086

30 247 REZA YUDHA MASOEM BADEUR INA Open 1:17.450 (30) 1:17.824 (12) 1:17.450 10.650

31 212 ABDUL RAHMAT BIN SULAIMAN SIN Open 1:18.078 (32) 1:17.703 (11) 1:17.703 10.903

32 279 CHONG CHIE HUI SIN Open 1:17.773 (31) 1:17.773 10.973

33 117 DANNY POLII RACENET  ALLSTAR JAKARTA INA Open 1:18.181 (33) 1:25.202 (33) 1:18.181 11.381

34 95 MUHAMMAD AZHAR BIN  HASSAN TEAM RODALINK SINGAPORE SIN Open 1:19.346 (34) 1:30.386 (44) 1:19.346 12.546

35 170 ONG WEI HAN TEAM  ATTITUDEBIKES SIN Open 1:19.644 (35) 1:29.296 (41) 1:19.644 12.844

36 252 RUDOLPH ANGELO RATULANGI ALLSTAR JAKARTA INA Open 1:19.690 (36) 1:21.457 (25) 1:19.690 12.890

37 139 ERNESTO NICHOLAS VILLENGUEZ TEAM ATTITUDE BIKES SIN Open 1:20.052 (37) 1:24.640 (30) 1:20.052 13.252

38 89 LING BENG WEI BIG BOMB CYCLE MAS Open 1:20.643 (38) 1:22.946 (28) 1:20.643 13.843

39 227 RAMANATHAN MAHADEVAN BIG BOMB CYCLE MAS Open 1:27.476 (65) 1:20.728 (24) 1:20.728 13.928

40 181 JOHN C TAN N.A SIN Open 1:21.236 (39) 1:44.638 (74) 1:21.236 14.436

41 192 KRISTAN RIVERS 667 SINGAPORE SIN Open 1:21.353 (40) 1:25.032 (32) 1:21.353 14.553

42 216 NGO GUAN SENG SIN Open 1:21.906 (41) 1:30.140 (43) 1:21.906 15.106

43 215 MUHAMMAD HAIRUL ANUAR BTE MISNIDCYCLEWERKZ SIN Open 1:22.047 (42) 1:27.523 (37) 1:22.047 15.247

44 224 MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN MAN SIN Open 1:22.071 (43) 1:25.577 (34) 1:22.071 15.271

45 274 UESUGI SHUNSUKE JPN Open 1:22.407 (44) 1:44.508 (73) 1:22.407 15.607

46 245 RUAN RONG XIAN SIN Open 1:22.456 (45) 1:42.565 (69) 1:22.456 15.656

47 278 MUHAIMIN BIN MAZLAN DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Open 1:22.544 (46) 1:27.995 (39) 1:22.544 15.744

48 220 NOOR AZMIE BIN KAMSAN R.F.U SIN Open 1:22.798 (47) 1:23.240 (29) 1:22.798 15.998

49 211 NAZREN BIN ABDUL KARIM SIN Open 1:23.438 (48) 1:26.216 (35) 1:23.438 16.638

50 199 LUA YING HAN TEAM YABAI SIN Open 1:23.731 (49) 4:39.269 (88) 1:23.731 16.931

51 233 PUTRA SHARIMAN BIN SALIM ALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM MAS Open 1:23.811 (50) 1:33.331 (50) 1:23.811 17.011

52 261 WO KWOK FAI JASON ULU CYCLE SIN Open 1:23.833 (51) 1:33.944 (53) 1:23.833 17.033

53 162 IBRAHIM MOHAMED SIN Open 1:23.890 (52) 1:32.305 (47) 1:23.890 17.090

54 201 LIU WEIJIE SIN Open 1:24.125 (53) 1:52.513 (81) 1:24.125 17.325

55 150 HO KI KHENG GENE SIN Open 1:24.203 (54) 4:17.982 (87) 1:24.203 17.403

56 283 LEE CHENG YI SIN Open 1:24.819 (55) 1:24.819 18.019

57 169 BENJAMIN TEO YONG YI TEAM  ATTITUDEBIKES SIN Open 1:24.882 (56) 1:32.267 (46) 1:24.882 18.082

58 214 NAZRI  ABDUL KARIM SIN Open 1:25.052 (57) 1:29.626 (42) 1:25.052 18.252

59 186 KAMAROL ARIFIN BIN ZAINODIN RB RACING TEAM MAS Open 1:25.707 (58) 1:42.598 (70) 1:25.707 18.907

60 79 ADI YUDISTIRA JDC/ ALLSTAR JAKARTA INA Open 1:25.851 (59) 1:29.214 (40) 1:25.851 19.051

61 173 MUHAMMAD MUJAHIDD BIN CHE HAMIDRB RACING TEAM MAS Open 1:25.866 (60) 1:36.406 (58) 1:25.866 19.066

62 213 LOW FENG BANG JOSHUA SIN Open 1:26.071 (61) 1:40.187 (65) 1:26.071 19.271

63 276 TAN KIM HOCK SIN Open 1:26.633 (62) 1:27.552 (38) 1:26.633 19.833

64 100 DANI SAPTANOVARA DIANTO BATAM MTB-BTM INA Open 1:35.029 (82) 1:26.982 (36) 1:26.982 20.182

65 205 SHAMSUL BIN MOHD KASIM MB EMPIRE MAS Open 1:27.178 (63) 1:35.526 (57) 1:27.178 20.378

66 230 NAZRI BIN ABDULLASIM RB RACINGTEAM MAS Open 1:27.405 (64) 1:35.044 (55) 1:27.405 20.605

67 91 ANDREW FANG SIN Open 1:27.616 (66) 1:34.659 (54) 1:27.616 20.816

68 167 HO KI KIM SIN Open 1:27.655 (67) 1:33.923 (52) 1:27.655 20.855

69 126 NOORAZMIE BIN JUMAHAT R.F.U SIN Open 1:28.503 (68) 1:38.661 (61) 1:28.503 21.703

70 9 OLIVEIRO JAMES NICHOLAS G.SKILLS SIN Open 1:28.689 (69) 1:31.942 (45) 1:28.689 21.889

71 137 HE HUZAN ERIC SIN Open 1:30.820 (70) 1:39.111 (62) 1:30.820 24.020

72 226 PAUL CHEN CHIA SHEN SIN Open 1:30.960 (71) 1:43.493 (71) 1:30.960 24.160

73 78 SAIFUDDIN BIN AHMAD SIN Open 1:31.584 (72) 1:41.156 (66) 1:31.584 24.784

74 197 NEO WEILUN LESTER SIN Open 1:32.412 (73) 1:32.559 (48) 1:32.412 25.612

75 249 YAP YEE BOON BIG BOMB CYCLE MAS Open 1:32.442 (74) 1:47.130 (78) 1:32.442 25.642

76 198 LIN WEI XIONG UNSPRUNG ROLLICK DIVISION SIN Open 1:32.662 (75) 1:36.818 (59) 1:32.662 25.862

77 113 MUHD IMRAN B KASMANI TEAM PRISONS SIN Open 1:32.875 (76) 1:35.294 (56) 1:32.875 26.075

78 124 DIDI JULI HANDOKO INA Open 1:32.922 (77) 1:33.889 (51) 1:32.922 26.122

79 187 WINSTON SOH 667 BIKES SIN Open 1:38.299 (87) 1:33.264 (49) 1:33.264 26.464
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80 263 JULAIMI BIN JAMALI ZHENGHUA CSC MTB SIN Open 1:33.532 (78) 1:41.395 (67) 1:33.532 26.732

81 232 MOHAMED RIZAL BIN MOHIDEEN ABD KADIRALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM MAS Open 1:34.254 (79) 1:44.348 (72) 1:34.254 27.454

82 206 TEO GIM CHYE SE7EN SIN Open 1:34.743 (80) 2:18.085 (85) 1:34.743 27.943

83 183 JOSEPH TAN ZHON KIET G.SKILLS SIN Open 1:34.812 (81) 1:45.104 (75) 1:34.812 28.012

84 142 FERRY IRIAWAN RIDE BROTHERS SG SIN Open 1:36.045 (83) 1:50.135 (80) 1:36.045 29.245

85 101 BEN LIM SIN Open 1:36.995 (84) 1:36.995 30.195

86 84 MUHAMMAD YUSOFF BIN MOHD YATIMTEAM CRANKY SIN Open 1:37.280 (85) 1:37.280 30.480

87 125 LIM JING HUI SIN Open 1:37.754 (86) 1:53.862 (82) 1:37.754 30.954

88 92 ANDREW PATTERSON GOATSE SIN Open 2:04.895 (93) 1:37.947 (60) 1:37.947 31.147

89 264 ZULFIQAR BIN AZMAN SIN Open 1:38.536 (88) 1:45.720 (76) 1:38.536 31.736

90 93 ARRY NAZROUN BIN AHMAD MAS Open 1:39.982 (64) 1:39.982 33.182

91 265 SOPINGI KURNIA BIKE INA Open 1:42.458 (90) 1:41.707 (68) 1:41.707 34.907

92 191 MOHD HISHAM BIN JANI SIN Open 1:42.422 (89) 1:46.416 (77) 1:42.422 35.622

93 253 SAHLAN SIN Open 1:49.040 (79) 1:49.040 42.240

94 217 NURHAKIM HUDRI CYCLEWORX SIN Open 1:51.957 (91) 1:54.266 (83) 1:51.957 45.157

95 77 LUKI GUNAWAN INA Open 1:55.976 (92) 1:55.976 49.176

96 105 MUHHAMED ZAKI BIN ANANG CHIK RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open 2:06.673 (94) 2:06.673 59.873

97 115 MISBAHULMUNIR BIN SAMAD TEAM CRANKY SIN Open 2:39.105 (86) 2:39.105 1:32.305

98 94 ASEP NURUL HAQ MTB-BTM SIN Open 2:53.049 (95) 2:53.049 1:46.249

DNS - Run 1

87 ABDUL MANAF BIN ABDULLAH SIN Open

88 MOHANAD HASNOOR BIN ABDUL HAMID SIN Open

93 ARRY NAZROUN BIN AHMAD MAS Open 1:39.982 (64)

96 MUHAMMAD LIONEL MAS Open

97 ABDUL AZIZ BIN SELAMAT RB RACINGTEAM MAS Open

98 AZMAN ZAKIUDDIN TAN SIN Open

103 YOHANES BOBY CHRISTIAN MTB BATAM INA Open

107 CHIANG WOH KEONG SE7EN SIN Open

114 YUDI PERMANA INA Open

115 MISBAHULMUNIR BIN SAMAD TEAM CRANKY SIN Open 2:39.105 (86)

116 RADEN DANI SAPTANOVARA DIANTOMTB-BATAM INA Open

120 MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN SUWANDI RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open

133 ECHWAN FAHRUDI MAHAKA CYCLING INA Open

135 AZHMAN ISMAIL ELEMENT DH MAS Open

136 ABDULLAH MUTAQIN CLINIC BIKE - WEST OF TANGERAN INA Open

141 MOHD RAFIQUE BIN DAHALAN MB EMPIRE MAS Open

143 MUHAMMAD NOR FAKHARUDDIN BIN M PAUZIALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM SIN Open

145 SUNANDIFARI BIN JOHARI SIN Open

146 MOHAMAD FAUZI SAIM MAS Open

156 MOHD NAZARUDEEN B MANSOOR SIN Open

159 NASARUDDIN BIN MD DALI SIN Open

160 HAFIZI BIN SENEN SIN Open

163 JEFFREY TAN SIN Open

172 JOEL CHEN SIN Open

175 JACK FOURTEEN AB INA Open

176 JAMAGZ PHI Open

179 TAN JIUN LIANG BIG BOMB CYCLE MAS Open

182 LEE YI HANG  JOSEPH DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Open

190 AHMAD AFDAL BIN TAJUDDIN ALOR STAR STREET BIKE MAS Open

196 LEONARD LIM SIN Open

202 MUHAMMAD ADIB B MISLANI PENCILTUTOR PT LTD SIN Open

208 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AZIZ APRIWA MOUNTAINBIKE INA Open

209 MOHD SHARUL AZHAR BIN SURATKUNRB RACING TEAM MAS Open

219 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ABDUL AZIZ SIN Open

225 LAI KENG LEONG PATRICK SIN Open

228 PRATOMO SETYADI INA Open

231 ABDUL RASHID BIN AKIL ALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM MAS Open

238 CIL ABDUL RAHMAN BIN CHE IDRIS RB RACING TEAM MAS Open

239 RAMESH NAIR ELEMENT MAS Open

244 REMY LEBEAU RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open

253 SAHLAN SIN Open 1:49.040 (79)

267 STEPHEN LIM SWEE HOCK SIN Open

268 MOHAMAD SAFRI BIN YUSOFF SIN Open

282 ZULKIFLI BIN MOHAMED YATIM SIN Open

DNF - Run 1

109 CHONG CHEE AUN ALOR SETAR STREET BIKE MAS Open

165 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN CHUNIITE TAMPINES SIN Open

DNS - Run 2

77 LUKI GUNAWAN INA Open 1:55.976 (92)

87 ABDUL MANAF BIN ABDULLAH SIN Open

88 MOHANAD HASNOOR BIN ABDUL HAMID SIN Open

94 ASEP NURUL HAQ MTB-BTM SIN Open 2:53.049 (95)

96 MUHAMMAD LIONEL MAS Open

97 ABDUL AZIZ BIN SELAMAT RB RACINGTEAM MAS Open

98 AZMAN ZAKIUDDIN TAN SIN Open

101 BEN LIM SIN Open 1:36.995 (84)
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103 YOHANES BOBY CHRISTIAN MTB BATAM INA Open

107 CHIANG WOH KEONG SE7EN SIN Open

109 CHONG CHEE AUN ALOR SETAR STREET BIKE MAS Open

114 YUDI PERMANA INA Open

116 RADEN DANI SAPTANOVARA DIANTOMTB-BATAM INA Open

120 MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN SUWANDI RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open

133 ECHWAN FAHRUDI MAHAKA CYCLING INA Open

135 AZHMAN ISMAIL ELEMENT DH MAS Open

136 ABDULLAH MUTAQIN CLINIC BIKE - WEST OF TANGERAN INA Open

141 MOHD RAFIQUE BIN DAHALAN MB EMPIRE MAS Open

143 MUHAMMAD NOR FAKHARUDDIN BIN M PAUZIALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM SIN Open

145 SUNANDIFARI BIN JOHARI SIN Open

146 MOHAMAD FAUZI SAIM MAS Open

156 MOHD NAZARUDEEN B MANSOOR SIN Open

159 NASARUDDIN BIN MD DALI SIN Open

160 HAFIZI BIN SENEN SIN Open

163 JEFFREY TAN SIN Open

165 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN CHUNIITE TAMPINES SIN Open

172 JOEL CHEN SIN Open

175 JACK FOURTEEN AB INA Open

176 JAMAGZ PHI Open

179 TAN JIUN LIANG BIG BOMB CYCLE MAS Open

182 LEE YI HANG  JOSEPH DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Open

190 AHMAD AFDAL BIN TAJUDDIN ALOR STAR STREET BIKE MAS Open

196 LEONARD LIM SIN Open

202 MUHAMMAD ADIB B MISLANI PENCILTUTOR PT LTD SIN Open

208 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AZIZ APRIWA MOUNTAINBIKE INA Open

209 MOHD SHARUL AZHAR BIN SURATKUNRB RACING TEAM MAS Open

219 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ABDUL AZIZ SIN Open

225 LAI KENG LEONG PATRICK SIN Open

228 PRATOMO SETYADI INA Open

231 ABDUL RASHID BIN AKIL ALOR STAR STREET BIKE TEAM MAS Open

238 CIL ABDUL RAHMAN BIN CHE IDRIS RB RACING TEAM MAS Open

239 RAMESH NAIR ELEMENT MAS Open

244 REMY LEBEAU RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open

267 STEPHEN LIM SWEE HOCK SIN Open

268 MOHAMAD SAFRI BIN YUSOFF SIN Open

282 ZULKIFLI BIN MOHAMED YATIM SIN Open

283 LEE CHENG YI SIN Open 1:24.819 (55)

284 FOO YONG  WEI KENNY SE7EN SIN Open 1:16.886 (29)

DNF - Run 2

84 MUHAMMAD YUSOFF BIN MOHD YATIMTEAM CRANKY SIN Open 1:37.280 (85)

104 MOHD FAHMIE SENEN RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open 1:15.002 (18)

105 MUHHAMED ZAKI BIN ANANG CHIK RIDE BROTHERS SIN Open 2:06.673 (94)

157 LIN YOU SHEN SE7EN, ZHCSC SIN Open 1:16.462 (27)

279 CHONG CHIE HUI SIN Open 1:17.773 (31)
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  Juniors  
1 65 MUHAMMAD SHAHDUMI ANAQI BANSHEE SINGAPORE SIN Juniors 1:08.895 (1) 1:21.958 (8) 1:08.895

2 59 RAHMAN SIN Juniors 1:09.040 (2) 1:11.314 (1) 1:09.040 0.145

3 42 DANIEL JAMES RICHARDSON MAHAKA CYCLING INA Juniors 1:10.382 (3) 1:12.196 (2) 1:10.382 1.487

4 34 ARYADI WISHNU PAMBUDI AXELINDO CYCLING INA Juniors 1:10.860 (4) 1:13.917 (3) 1:10.860 1.965

5 70 ADRIAN NATHAN AAKRE ELEMENT DH/BANSHEE SINGAPORE/F NOR Juniors 1:13.493 (5) 1:15.466 (4) 1:13.493 4.598

6 38 SHAUN  AW JUN HAO TEAM YABAI SIN Juniors 1:15.511 (6) 1:19.270 (7) 1:15.511 6.616

7 61 LOH KHEE YONG SMK SERI ALAM 2 MAS Juniors 1:16.029 (7) 1:25.459 (12) 1:16.029 7.134

8 40 CENDANA KAMARULLAH FOURTENNAB INA Juniors 1:22.348 (14) 1:16.582 (5) 1:16.582 7.687

9 63 ROBIN  LAURENT STENMANS GESS SINAPORE GER Juniors 1:16.670 (8) 1:23.583 (10) 1:16.670 7.775

10 56 ALEXANDER SNEESBY SIN Juniors 1:16.773 (9) 1:25.455 (11) 1:16.773 7.878

11 62 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN AZMI SIN Juniors 1:17.630 (10) 1:39.439 (22) 1:17.630 8.735

12 50 HAROLD FOO SIN Juniors 1:19.932 (12) 1:17.801 (6) 1:17.801 8.906

13 52 KEN LEOW BOON HUI TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES SIN Juniors 1:18.774 (11) 1:18.774 9.879

14 71 LEE JIE DANIEL TEAM YABAI SIN Juniors 1:21.036 (13) 1:22.323 (9) 1:21.036 12.141

15 73 VICTOR ONG WEI DE SIN Juniors 1:24.838 (15) 1:26.396 (15) 1:24.838 15.943

16 47 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN MARZOKI ASSUMPTION ENGLISH SCHOOL. SIN Juniors 1:26.571 (17) 1:25.930 (13) 1:25.930 17.035

17 76 MOHD ELYAS CYCLEWORX SIN Juniors 1:26.058 (16) 1:25.943 (14) 1:25.943 17.048

18 31 ALFRED TEO JUN FOO SIN Juniors 1:27.392 (18) 1:35.563 (19) 1:27.392 18.497

19 53 DOMINIC TAY DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors 1:31.017 (20) 1:30.468 (16) 1:30.468 21.573

20 49 MAK ANN WEI SIN Juniors 1:30.647 (19) 1:38.396 (20) 1:30.647 21.752

21 60 PEH ZHI WEI TEAM ATTITUDE BIKES SIN Juniors 1:31.743 (21) 1:33.988 (17) 1:31.743 22.848

22 33 MOCHAMAD DARY IRIAWAN JDC JAKARTA DOWNHILLERS COMMUN SIN Juniors 1:34.289 (22) 3:50.224 (24) 1:34.289 25.394

23 58 FAHIM HASNI DUNEARN SECONDARY SCHOOL SIN Juniors 1:39.426 (24) 1:34.576 (18) 1:34.576 25.681

24 43 HEMANDRA TANAPALAN SIN Juniors 1:34.629 (23) 1:34.629 25.734

25 64 RYAN FOO ST ANDREWS SIN Juniors 1:57.846 (26) 1:38.473 (21) 1:38.473 29.578

26 69 TAN TENG BOON DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors 1:51.567 (25) 7:57.081 (25) 1:51.567 42.672

27 32 MUHAMMAD ARIFF ABDUL AZIZ REPUBLIC POLYTECHNIC SIN Juniors 1:59.778 (27) 1:59.778 50.883

28 41 BRANDON SOH YONG LER SIN Juniors 2:09.963 (28) 2:09.963 1:01.068

29 66 JAMES JOVIAN MESSIAH QUEEN SHAL 2 SIN Juniors 2:28.264 (29) 3:08.912 (23) 2:28.264 1:19.369

DNS - Run 1

44 RAMA YUDHA DAYARANA MAHAKA CYCLING INA Juniors

48 HELIXMAN PHUA DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors

55 CHEONG YU HANG DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors

DNS - Run 2

43 HEMANDRA TANAPALAN SIN Juniors 1:34.629 (23)

44 RAMA YUDHA DAYARANA MAHAKA CYCLING INA Juniors

48 HELIXMAN PHUA DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors

55 CHEONG YU HANG DCYCLEWERKZ SIN Juniors

DNF - Run 2

32 MUHAMMAD ARIFF ABDUL AZIZ REPUBLIC POLYTECHNIC SIN Juniors 1:59.778 (27)

41 BRANDON SOH YONG LER SIN Juniors 2:09.963 (28)

52 KEN LEOW BOON HUI TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES SIN Juniors 1:18.774 (11)
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Mountain Biking Downhill

Event Ranking - Best of 2 Runs
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Rank Bib. Name Club Nation Category Run 1 Rank Penalty Run 2 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  Womens Open  
1 291 EXA RAUDINA KHOIROTI INDONESIA - POLYGON INA Womens Open 1:16.724 (1) 1:18.794 (1) 1:16.724

2 294 CHEW EM SIEW SIN Womens Open 2:30.776 (3) 1:47.107 (2) 1:47.107 30.383

3 295 KALLISTA CHEAH  VILLENGUEZ TEAM  ATTITUDE BIKES SIN Womens Open 1:47.884 (2) 2:10.958 (3) 1:47.884 31.160


